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Disposal in Year ( From:1-1-2018 ---- To: 30-4-2018)

Civil Case Type 0to1l 1to2 2t03 3tod 4t05 5t06 6to7 7to8 8t09 9010 More
Case Type Full Form ear ears cars cars cars cars ears ears cars ears Lhan Total
Name y y y y y y y y y y T0rvears
Contermt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 -emp Contempt Petition 0
Petition

(0.00%) (0.00%) (0.00%) (0.00%) (0.00% ) (0.00%) = (0.00%)  (0.00%)  (0.00%)  (0.00%) (0.00%)

1
2 Counter Claim Counter Claim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
(100.00% )
414 333 143 127 81 30 15 9 L. 1 18
3 CS SCJ CIVIL SUIT FOR CIVIL JUDGE 1172

(35.32%)  (2841%)  (1220%)  (10.84%) (6.91%) (2.56%)  (128%)  (0.77%)  (0.09%)  (0.09%) (1.54%)

9 L)
4 Doc. Filing Civil DOCUMENT FILING CIVIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
(32.14%)  (67.86%)

3 1
5 Dpt.Eq DEPARTMENTAL ENQUIRY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
(75.00%)  (25.00%)

i 1 2 6
6 ESIC Employee State Insurance Act 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
(10.00% ) (10.00% ) (20.00% ) (60.00% )
670 168 53 47 44 16 13 6 4 2 1
7 EX EXECUTION 1024

(65.43%)  (16.41%) (5.18%) (4.59%) (4.30% ) (1.56%)  (127%)  (0.59%)  (039%)  (0.20%) (0.10%)

1
8 Insolvency Insolvency Case 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
(100.00% )
17 4 8 5
9 MCA SCJ MISC. CIVIL APPEAL FOR CJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34
(50.00% ) (11.76%) (23.53%) (14.71%)
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Case Type

Name

Misc DJ

Misc Ex

Misc RC ARC

Misc SCJ

RCADJ

RC ARC

RCA SCJ

Succ. Court

Case Type
Full Form

MISC. CASES FOR DJ and ADJ

Misc. Execution

MISC. CASE FOR RC/ARC

MISC. CASES FOR CJ

REGULAR CIVIL APPEAL DJ
ADJ

RENT CONTROLIER/ADDL.
R.C.

REGULAR CIVIL APPEAL FOR
ClJ

SUCCESSION COURT

Grand Total

0to1l
year

3

75.00%
( )

43

(79.63%)

38

(23.31%)

19

(41.21%)

6

(16.22%)

45

(65.22%)

1431

(46.69% )

1to2
years

1

(25.00% )

11

(20.37%)

36

(22.09% )

50

(10.85% )

1

(18.92%)

10

(14.49%)

630

(20.55%)

2to3
years

19

(11.66% )

1

100.00%
( )

59

(12.80% )

6

(16.22%)

3

(435%)

312

(10.18%)

3to4
years

2

(13.50% )

100

(21.69% )

6

(16.22%)

302

(9.85%)

4to5
years

2

100.00%
( )

17

(10.43%)

(7.38%)

7

(18.92%)

190

(6.20%)

5to6
years

(4.29% )

(4.34%)

1

(2.70% )

2

(2.90%)

77

(2.51%)

6to7
years

(4.91%)

)

(1.08%)

41

(1.34%)

7to8
years

(0.61%)

16

(0.52%)

8to9
years

(1.84%)

(0.43%)

10

(0.33%)

9t0 10
years

(1.23%)

(0.22%)

(1.45%)

9

(0.29%)
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More
Than Total
10 years
0 2
0 4
0 54
10
163
(6.13%)
0 1
0 461
4
37
(10.81%)
8
69
(11.59%)
47
3065
(1.53%)
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