Disposal in Year (From:1-1-2018 ---- To: 30-4-2018)

				2 isposur	(JIII.I I 2 01.	5 10. 50	12010)						
	Civil Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
1	Contempt Petition	Contempt Petition	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	0
2	Counter Claim	Counter Claim	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
3	CS SCJ	CIVIL SUIT FOR CIVIL JUDGE	414 (35.32%)	333 (28.41%)	143 (12.20%)	127 (10.84%)	<u>81</u> (6.91%)	30 (2.56%)	15 (1.28%)	<u>9</u> (0.77%)	1 (0.09%)	<u>1</u> (0.09%)	18 (1.54%)	1172
4	Doc. Filing Civil	DOCUMENT FILING CIVIL	0	9 (32.14%)	19 (67.86%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	28
5	Dpt.Eq	DEPARTMENTAL ENQUIRY	3 (75.00%)	<u>1</u> (25.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
6	ESIC	Employee State Insurance Act	1 (10.00%)	0	0	0	0	<u>1</u> (10.00%)	0	0	0	<u>2</u> (20.00%)	<u>6</u> (60.00%)	10
7	EX	EXECUTION	670 (65.43%)	168 (16.41%)	<u>53</u> (5.18%)	47 (4.59%)	44 (4.30%)	16 (1.56%)	13 (1.27%)	<u>6</u> (0.59%)	4 (0.39%)	<u>2</u> (0.20%)	<u>1</u> (0.10%)	1024
8	Insolvency	Insolvency Case	0	0	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	1
9	MCA SCJ	MISC. CIVIL APPEAL FOR CJ	17 (50.00%)	<u>4</u> (11.76%)	<u>8</u> (23.53%)	0	<u>5</u> (14.71%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	34

	Civil Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
10	Misc DJ	MISC. CASES FOR DJ and ADJ	0	0	0	0	2 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
11	Misc Ex	Misc. Execution	<u>3</u> (75.00%)	1 (25.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
12	Misc RC ARC	MISC. CASE FOR RC/ARC	43 (79.63%)	11 (20.37%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	54
13	Misc SCJ	MISC. CASES FOR CJ	38 (23.31%)	<u>36</u> (22.09%)	19 (11.66%)	22 (13.50%)	17 (10.43%)	<u>7</u> (4.29%)	<u>8</u> (4.91%)	1 (0.61%)	<u>3</u> (1.84%)	<u>2</u> (1.23%)	10 (6.13%)	163
14	RCA DJ	REGULAR CIVIL APPEAL DJ ADJ	0	0	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
15	RC ARC	RENT CONTROLIER/ADDL. R.C.	190 (41.21%)	<u>50</u> (10.85%)	<u>59</u> (12.80%)	100 (21.69%)	34 (7.38%)	20 (4.34%)	<u>5</u> (1.08%)	0	<u>2</u> (0.43%)	<u>1</u> (0.22%)	0	461
16	RCA SCJ	REGULAR CIVIL APPEAL FOR CJ	<u>6</u> (16.22%)	7 (18.92%)	<u>6</u> (16.22%)	<u>6</u> (16.22%)	7 (18.92%)	1 (2.70%)	0	0	0	0	4 (10.81%)	37
17	Succ. Court	SUCCESSION COURT	45 (65.22%)	<u>10</u> (14.49%)	<u>3</u> (4.35%)	0	0	<u>2</u> (2.90%)	0	0	0	<u>1</u> (1.45%)	<u>8</u> (11.59%)	69
		1431 (46.69%)	630 (20.55%)	312 (10.18%)	302 (9.85%)	190 (6.20%)	77 (2.51%)	41 (1.34%)	16 (0.52%)	10 (0.33%)	9 (0.29%)	47 (1.53%)	3065	